
Match sheet № 1006

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League W

The date 4 July 2025, Friday, 10:00

Home team Astana 2009 (w)

Final score 3:1

Matchday 5

Location Stadium House of Football, Astana

Away team Ordabasy 2009 (w)

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 38 Astana 2009 (w) Zarema Maksot Open Play Goal

1-1 55 Ordabasy 2009 (w) Adina Shurenova Penalty

2-1 66 Astana 2009 (w) Sofya Rybak Open Play Goal

3-1 69 Astana 2009 (w) Zhibek Marat Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

54 YC Astana 2009 (w) Aisha Sharip Violent conduct

60 YC Astana 2009 (w) Zere Assylbekova Stopping a promising attack

Referees

Referee Daniil Polyanskiy, Kokshetau

First assistant Abylay Issayev, Astana

Second Assistant Dinmukhamed Orynbassar, Astana

Fourth official Sergey Popov, Astana

Match Inspector Alexander Peremitin, Astana

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 0 Artificial lighting Used



Match sheet № 1006

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Astana 2009 (w)

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Aisha Sharip HG GK

2 Inkar Uktayeva HG DF

5 Aliya Boranbay HG DF

15 Aizada Adilbek SAP, HG DF

22 Ramina Omarova SAP, HG DF

6 Zere Assylbekova HG MF

17 Alziya Zhambyl C, HG MF

30 Yasmin Zhomart SAP, HG MF

7 Assyl Pazyl HG FW

10 Sofya Rybak HG FW

20 Zarema Maksot HG FW

Away team Ordabasy 2009 (w)

№ Footballer Status Role

99 Sabina Ussen HG GK

3 Merey Yerezhepbayeva HG DF

4 Adina Shurenova C DF

5 Aruzhan Tursynbek DF

22 Milana Alidze DF

7 Balnur Yergeshbek HG MF

9 Balsezim Talipbay HG MF

10 Gulbanu Kulazhan SAP MF

11 Aruna NassiraliI FW

21 Aizere Mamyt FW

77 Diana Sitnikova FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

12 Zarina Zyryanova HG GK

3 Balzhan Zharmedet HG DF

14 Almira Kaliyeva HG DF

27 Aliya Dyussembay HG DF

8 Zhibek Marat MF

18 Damilya Bazekenova FW

23 Lyaissan Bikkinina HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Aiym Orazaly HG GK

2 Zhadyra Rakhmatullayeva HG DF

6 Angelina Tseizer DF

13 Amina Bekirova DF

19 Ziyoda Ravshanbekova SAP DF

45 Indira Tursumetova DF

17 Aiganym Bekmurat FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Bolat Saginbayev

Assistant coach Rimas Martinkus

Doctor Maksat Kamariden

Post Representative

Head coach Yerbol Sarman

Assistant coach Timur Valeyev

Doctor Akimbek Abdullayev

Substitutions

Minute Out In

60 Yasmin Zhomart Zhibek Marat

83 Inkar Uktayeva Almira Kaliyeva

85 Sofya Rybak Lyaissan Bikkinina

89 Zarema Maksot Damilya Bazekenova

89 Aliya Boranbay Balzhan Zharmedet

89 Aisha Sharip Zarina Zyryanova

Minute Out In

74 Gulbanu Kulazhan Amina Bekirova

79 Aruzhan Tursynbek Ziyoda Ravshanbekova

89 Aizere Mamyt Zhadyra Rakhmatullayeva

90+2 Sabina Ussen Aiym Orazaly

90+2 Merey Yerezhepbayeva Angelina Tseizer

90+2 Diana Sitnikova Aiganym Bekmurat
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